
第14回近畿高等学校自転車競技新人大会 Comm 14
新人２００ｍタイム・トライアル　【決勝】

# BN 学年 学校名 府県名 順位 備考

1 344 新谷　僚大 ｼﾝﾀﾆ  ﾄﾓﾋﾛ 1年 三田 兵庫 14 秒 631 49.21 km/h 54
2 341 荒川実殊輝 ｱﾗｶﾜ  ﾐｽﾞｷ 2年 兵庫工 兵庫 秒 -- DNS
3 316 小沼　芳輝 ｺﾇﾏ  ﾖｼｷ 2年 龍谷大平安 京都 13 秒 499 53.34 km/h 24
4 328 大河内楓斗 ｵｵｺｳﾁ  ｶｲﾄ 1年 興國 大阪 14 秒 565 49.43 km/h 52
5 320 山元　孝幸 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ  ﾀｶﾕｷ 3年 興國 大阪 17 秒 743 40.58 km/h 61
6 345 松本航太朗 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ  ｺｳﾀﾛｳ 1年 市立伊丹 兵庫 14 秒 556 49.46 km/h 51
7 315 金井　和輝 ｶﾅｲ  ｶｽﾞｷ 2年 龍谷大平安 京都 12 秒 660 56.87 km/h 2
8 331 窪　　佑輔 ｸﾎﾞ  ﾕｳｽｹ 1年 興國 大阪 14 秒 161 50.84 km/h 41
9 340 前田　碧杜 ﾏｴﾀﾞ  ﾍｷﾄ 1年 神戸弘陵 兵庫 16 秒 175 44.51 km/h 60
10 339 五十嵐瑞起 ｲｶﾞﾗｼ  ﾐｽﾞｷ 1年 神戸弘陵 兵庫 14 秒 471 49.75 km/h 50
11 346 前之園風希 ﾏｴﾉｿﾉ  ﾌｳｷ 1年 市立伊丹 兵庫 14 秒 148 50.89 km/h 40
12 329 兵頭　廣軌 ﾋｮｳﾄﾞｳ  ｺｳｷ 1年 興國 大阪 14 秒 220 50.63 km/h 43
13 349 吉澤　央翔 ﾖｼｻﾞﾜ  ﾋﾛﾄ 1年 市立伊丹 兵庫 14 秒 105 51.05 km/h 39
14 327 川勝　奏瑠 ｶﾜｶﾂ  ｶﾅﾙ 1年 興國 大阪 秒 -- DNS
15 330 根来　久詞 ﾈｺﾞﾛ  ﾋｻｼ 1年 興國 大阪 13 秒 054 55.16 km/h 13
16 333 小野　孝弘 ｵﾉ  ﾀｶﾋﾛ 1年 興國 大阪 13 秒 718 52.49 km/h 29
17 342 柴田　真拓 ｼﾊﾞﾀ  ﾏﾋﾛ 1年 神崎 兵庫 14 秒 415 49.95 km/h 47
18 343 谷口　海斗 ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ  ｶｲﾄ 1年 神崎 兵庫 14 秒 716 48.93 km/h 55
19 314 内潟　飛鳥 ｳﾁｶﾞﾀ  ｱｽｶ 2年 北稜 京都 秒 -- DNS
20 334 福島　大吉 ﾌｸｼﾏ  ﾀﾞｲｷﾁ 1年 興國 大阪 14 秒 078 51.14 km/h 37
21 351 大谷　玄真 ｵｵﾀﾆ  ｹﾞﾝﾏ 1年 榛生昇陽 奈良 13 秒 875 51.89 km/h 34
22 354 瀬部　陽喜 ｾﾍﾞ  ﾊﾙｷ 1年 榛生昇陽 奈良 13 秒 919 51.73 km/h 35
23 358 川上　理己 ｶﾜｶﾐ  ﾘｷ 1年 榛生昇陽 奈良 14 秒 438 49.87 km/h 49
24 336 金森　智哉 ｶﾅﾓﾘ  ﾄﾓﾔ 2年 大阪偕星 大阪 14 秒 618 49.25 km/h 53
25 357 松塚健太郎 ﾏﾂﾂﾞｶ  ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ 1年 榛生昇陽 奈良 15 秒 034 47.89 km/h 59
26 348 永富　颯紀 ﾅｶﾞﾄﾐ  ｻﾂｷ 1年 市立伊丹 兵庫 13 秒 787 52.22 km/h 32
27 353 上内　一眞 ｼﾞｮｳﾅｲ  ｶｽﾞﾏ 1年 榛生昇陽 奈良 14 秒 888 48.36 km/h 58
28 308 今岡　新汰 ｲﾏｵｶ  ｱﾗﾀ 1年 北桑田 京都 14 秒 268 50.46 km/h 45
29 319 田中　志諭 ﾀﾅｶ  ｼﾕ 3年 興國 大阪 14 秒 421 49.93 km/h 48
30 326 坂井　　翔 ｻｶｲ  ｶｹﾙ 1年 興國 大阪 13 秒 269 54.26 km/h 18
31 365 福永　健人 ﾌｸﾅｶﾞ  ｹﾝﾄ 1年 紀北工 和歌山 14 秒 375 50.09 km/h 46
32 338 八杉　将太 ﾔｽｷﾞ  ｼｮｳﾀ 2年 市立堺 大阪 13 秒 112 54.91 km/h 15
33 325 梶原　琉偉 ｶｼﾞﾊﾗ  ﾙｲ 1年 興國 大阪 13 秒 307 54.11 km/h 21
34 324 平瀬　元貴 ﾋﾗｾ  ﾓﾄｷ 1年 興國 大阪 13 秒 993 51.45 km/h 36
35 355 神末　遥輝 ｺｳｽﾞｴ  ﾊﾙｷ 1年 榛生昇陽 奈良 14 秒 752 48.81 km/h 56
36 335 瀧本　陽也 ﾀｷﾓﾄ  ﾃﾙﾔ 2年 興國 大阪 12 秒 976 55.49 km/h 12
37 332 東　　優仁 ｱｽﾞﾏ  ﾕｳﾄ 1年 興國 大阪 12 秒 722 56.59 km/h 5
38 317 高水　健人 ﾀｶﾐｽﾞ  ｹﾝﾄ 1年 大阪産大附 大阪 13 秒 650 52.75 km/h 27
39 323 長谷川大悟 ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ  ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ 1年 興國 大阪 13 秒 297 54.15 km/h 20
40 364 鈴木　崇斗 ｽｽﾞｷ  ｼｭｳﾄ 1年 紀北工 和歌山 13 秒 725 52.46 km/h 30
41 347 影山　　怜 ｶｹﾞﾔﾏ  ﾚｲ 1年 市立伊丹 兵庫 13 秒 524 53.24 km/h 26
42 310 野田　拓稔 ﾉﾀﾞ  ﾀｸﾐ 1年 北桑田 京都 13 秒 513 53.28 km/h 25
43 356 中西壮二郎 ﾅｶﾆｼ  ｿｳｼﾞﾛｳ 1年 榛生昇陽 奈良 14 秒 190 50.74 km/h 42
44 311 山品　純大 ﾔﾏｼﾅ  ｼﾞｭﾝﾀﾞｲ 1年 北桑田 京都 14 秒 870 48.42 km/h 57
45 302 金田　将英 ｶﾈﾀﾞ  ｼｮｳｴｲ 1年 向陽 京都 14 秒 238 50.57 km/h 44
46 312 山口　海翔 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ  ｶｲﾄ 1年 北桑田 京都 13 秒 746 52.38 km/h 31
47 359 髙原　令伍 ﾀｶﾊﾗ  ﾚｲｺﾞ 1年 榛生昇陽 奈良 12 秒 798 56.26 km/h 7
48 301 伊藤　唯夢 ｲﾄｳ  ﾕｲﾑ 1年 向陽 京都 13 秒 672 52.66 km/h 28
49 322 坂本　篤哉 ｻｶﾓﾄ  ｱﾂﾔ 2年 興國 大阪 秒 -- DNF
50 303 吉田　圭吾 ﾖｼﾀﾞ  ｹｲｺﾞ 1年 向陽 京都 13 秒 278 54.23 km/h 19
51 350 伊藤　雅人 ｲﾄｳ  ﾏｻﾄ 2年 榛生昇陽 奈良 13 秒 403 53.72 km/h 22
52 352 尾前　翔曳 ｵﾏｴ  ｼｮｳｴｲ 1年 榛生昇陽 奈良 13 秒 826 52.08 km/h 33
53 362 竹中　秀輔 ﾀｹﾅｶ  ｼｭｳｽｹ 2年 奈良北 奈良 12 秒 843 56.06 km/h 8
54 305 石川　　輝 ｲｼｶﾜ  ﾃﾙ 2年 北桑田 京都 13 秒 064 55.11 km/h 14
55 337 北村　貴行 ｷﾀﾑﾗ  ﾀｶﾕｷ 2年 市立堺 大阪 14 秒 104 51.05 km/h 38
56 360 弓場　圭人 ﾕｳﾊﾞ  ｹｲﾄ 3年 奈良北 奈良 12 秒 887 55.87 km/h 10
57 304 天野　颯太 ｱﾏﾉ  ｿｳﾀ 2年 北桑田 京都 13 秒 495 53.35 km/h 23
58 307 髙倉廉太郎 ﾀｶｸﾗ  ﾚﾝﾀﾛｳ 2年 北桑田 京都 13 秒 200 54.55 km/h 16
59 318 吉川　夏都 ｷｯｶﾜ  ﾅﾂﾄ 3年 興國 大阪 13 秒 243 54.37 km/h 17
60 309 平松　拓也 ﾋﾗﾏﾂ　ﾀｸﾔ 3年 北桑田 京都 12 秒 916 55.74 km/h 11
61 361 近藤　　光 ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ  ﾋｶﾙ 2年 奈良北 奈良 12 秒 851 56.03 km/h 9
62 306 井野　誠大 ｲﾉ  ﾏｺﾄ 2年 北桑田 京都 12 秒 791 56.29 km/h 6
63 363 田丸　拓也 ﾀﾏﾙ  ﾀｸﾔ 2年 奈良北 奈良 12 秒 705 56.67 km/h 4
64 313 岩松　京雅 ｲﾜﾏﾂ  ｷｮｳｶﾞ 3年 北桑田 京都 12 秒 513 57.54 km/h 1
65 321 光田　竣輔 ﾐﾂﾀﾞ  ｼｭﾝｽｹ 2年 興國 大阪 12 秒 665 56.85 km/h 3
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順位 BN 学年 学校名 府県名

1 313 岩松　京雅 ｲﾜﾏﾂ  ｷｮｳｶﾞ 3年 北桑田 京都 57.54 km/h
2 315 金井　和輝 ｶﾅｲ  ｶｽﾞｷ 2年 龍谷大平安 京都 56.87 km/h
3 321 光田　竣輔 ﾐﾂﾀﾞ  ｼｭﾝｽｹ 2年 興國 大阪 56.85 km/h
4 363 田丸　拓也 ﾀﾏﾙ  ﾀｸﾔ 2年 奈良北 奈良 56.67 km/h
5 332 東　　優仁 ｱｽﾞﾏ  ﾕｳﾄ 1年 興國 大阪 56.59 km/h
6 306 井野　誠大 ｲﾉ  ﾏｺﾄ 2年 北桑田 京都 56.29 km/h
7 359 髙原　令伍 ﾀｶﾊﾗ  ﾚｲｺﾞ 1年 榛生昇陽 奈良 56.26 km/h
8 362 竹中　秀輔 ﾀｹﾅｶ  ｼｭｳｽｹ 2年 奈良北 奈良 56.06 km/h
9 361 近藤　　光 ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ  ﾋｶﾙ 2年 奈良北 奈良 56.03 km/h

10 360 弓場　圭人 ﾕｳﾊﾞ  ｹｲﾄ 3年 奈良北 奈良 55.87 km/h
11 309 平松　拓也 ﾋﾗﾏﾂ　ﾀｸﾔ 3年 北桑田 京都 55.74 km/h
12 335 瀧本　陽也 ﾀｷﾓﾄ  ﾃﾙﾔ 2年 興國 大阪 55.49 km/h
13 330 根来　久詞 ﾈｺﾞﾛ  ﾋｻｼ 1年 興國 大阪 55.16 km/h
14 305 石川　　輝 ｲｼｶﾜ  ﾃﾙ 2年 北桑田 京都 55.11 km/h
15 338 八杉　将太 ﾔｽｷﾞ  ｼｮｳﾀ 2年 市立堺 大阪 54.91 km/h
16 307 髙倉廉太郎 ﾀｶｸﾗ  ﾚﾝﾀﾛｳ 2年 北桑田 京都 54.55 km/h
17 318 吉川　夏都 ｷｯｶﾜ  ﾅﾂﾄ 3年 興國 大阪 54.37 km/h
18 326 坂井　　翔 ｻｶｲ  ｶｹﾙ 1年 興國 大阪 54.26 km/h
19 303 吉田　圭吾 ﾖｼﾀﾞ  ｹｲｺﾞ 1年 向陽 京都 54.23 km/h
20 323 長谷川大悟 ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ  ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ 1年 興國 大阪 54.15 km/h
21 325 梶原　琉偉 ｶｼﾞﾊﾗ  ﾙｲ 1年 興國 大阪 54.11 km/h
22 350 伊藤　雅人 ｲﾄｳ  ﾏｻﾄ 2年 榛生昇陽 奈良 53.72 km/h
23 304 天野　颯太 ｱﾏﾉ  ｿｳﾀ 2年 北桑田 京都 53.35 km/h
24 316 小沼　芳輝 ｺﾇﾏ  ﾖｼｷ 2年 龍谷大平安 京都 53.34 km/h
25 310 野田　拓稔 ﾉﾀﾞ  ﾀｸﾐ 1年 北桑田 京都 53.28 km/h
26 347 影山　　怜 ｶｹﾞﾔﾏ  ﾚｲ 1年 市立伊丹 兵庫 53.24 km/h
27 317 高水　健人 ﾀｶﾐｽﾞ  ｹﾝﾄ 1年 大阪産大附 大阪 52.75 km/h
28 301 伊藤　唯夢 ｲﾄｳ  ﾕｲﾑ 1年 向陽 京都 52.66 km/h
29 333 小野　孝弘 ｵﾉ  ﾀｶﾋﾛ 1年 興國 大阪 52.49 km/h
30 364 鈴木　崇斗 ｽｽﾞｷ  ｼｭｳﾄ 1年 紀北工 和歌山 52.46 km/h
31 312 山口　海翔 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ  ｶｲﾄ 1年 北桑田 京都 52.38 km/h
32 348 永富　颯紀 ﾅｶﾞﾄﾐ  ｻﾂｷ 1年 市立伊丹 兵庫 52.22 km/h
33 352 尾前　翔曳 ｵﾏｴ  ｼｮｳｴｲ 1年 榛生昇陽 奈良 52.08 km/h
34 351 大谷　玄真 ｵｵﾀﾆ  ｹﾞﾝﾏ 1年 榛生昇陽 奈良 51.89 km/h
35 354 瀬部　陽喜 ｾﾍﾞ  ﾊﾙｷ 1年 榛生昇陽 奈良 51.73 km/h
36 324 平瀬　元貴 ﾋﾗｾ  ﾓﾄｷ 1年 興國 大阪 51.45 km/h
37 334 福島　大吉 ﾌｸｼﾏ  ﾀﾞｲｷﾁ 1年 興國 大阪 51.14 km/h
38 337 北村　貴行 ｷﾀﾑﾗ  ﾀｶﾕｷ 2年 市立堺 大阪 51.05 km/h
39 349 吉澤　央翔 ﾖｼｻﾞﾜ  ﾋﾛﾄ 1年 市立伊丹 兵庫 51.05 km/h
40 346 前之園風希 ﾏｴﾉｿﾉ  ﾌｳｷ 1年 市立伊丹 兵庫 50.89 km/h
41 331 窪　　佑輔 ｸﾎﾞ  ﾕｳｽｹ 1年 興國 大阪 50.84 km/h
42 356 中西壮二郎 ﾅｶﾆｼ  ｿｳｼﾞﾛｳ 1年 榛生昇陽 奈良 50.74 km/h
43 329 兵頭　廣軌 ﾋｮｳﾄﾞｳ  ｺｳｷ 1年 興國 大阪 50.63 km/h
44 302 金田　将英 ｶﾈﾀﾞ  ｼｮｳｴｲ 1年 向陽 京都 50.57 km/h
45 308 今岡　新汰 ｲﾏｵｶ  ｱﾗﾀ 1年 北桑田 京都 50.46 km/h
46 365 福永　健人 ﾌｸﾅｶﾞ  ｹﾝﾄ 1年 紀北工 和歌山 50.09 km/h
47 342 柴田　真拓 ｼﾊﾞﾀ  ﾏﾋﾛ 1年 神崎 兵庫 49.95 km/h
48 319 田中　志諭 ﾀﾅｶ  ｼﾕ 3年 興國 大阪 49.93 km/h
49 358 川上　理己 ｶﾜｶﾐ  ﾘｷ 1年 榛生昇陽 奈良 49.87 km/h
50 339 五十嵐瑞起 ｲｶﾞﾗｼ  ﾐｽﾞｷ 1年 神戸弘陵 兵庫 49.75 km/h
51 345 松本航太朗 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ  ｺｳﾀﾛｳ 1年 市立伊丹 兵庫 49.46 km/h
52 328 大河内楓斗 ｵｵｺｳﾁ  ｶｲﾄ 1年 興國 大阪 49.43 km/h
53 336 金森　智哉 ｶﾅﾓﾘ  ﾄﾓﾔ 2年 大阪偕星 大阪 49.25 km/h
54 344 新谷　僚大 ｼﾝﾀﾆ  ﾄﾓﾋﾛ 1年 三田 兵庫 49.21 km/h
55 343 谷口　海斗 ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ  ｶｲﾄ 1年 神崎 兵庫 48.93 km/h
56 355 神末　遥輝 ｺｳｽﾞｴ  ﾊﾙｷ 1年 榛生昇陽 奈良 48.81 km/h
57 311 山品　純大 ﾔﾏｼﾅ  ｼﾞｭﾝﾀﾞｲ 1年 北桑田 京都 48.42 km/h
58 353 上内　一眞 ｼﾞｮｳﾅｲ  ｶｽﾞﾏ 1年 榛生昇陽 奈良 48.36 km/h
59 357 松塚健太郎 ﾏﾂﾂﾞｶ  ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ 1年 榛生昇陽 奈良 47.89 km/h
60 340 前田　碧杜 ﾏｴﾀﾞ  ﾍｷﾄ 1年 神戸弘陵 兵庫 44.51 km/h
61 320 山元　孝幸 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ  ﾀｶﾕｷ 3年 興國 大阪 40.58 km/h

DNF 322 坂本　篤哉 ｻｶﾓﾄ  ｱﾂﾔ 2年 興國 大阪 --
DNS 341 荒川実殊輝 ｱﾗｶﾜ  ﾐｽﾞｷ 2年 兵庫工 兵庫 --
DNS 327 川勝　奏瑠 ｶﾜｶﾂ  ｶﾅﾙ 1年 興國 大阪 --
DNS 314 内潟　飛鳥 ｳﾁｶﾞﾀ  ｱｽｶ 2年 北稜 京都 --
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